
SENIOR M.

Unione Sportiva Bormiese

Corsa:

2'07"10

4'10"10

9'33"30

35'07"90

1.21'25"

2.57'28"

400 Hs

Marcia:

5000 M.

10000 M.

3000 St

Mezza Maratona

Maratona

Km. 10

Km. 20

Km. 50

60 M.

100 M.

200 M.

400 M.

800 M.

1000 M.

1500 M.

3000 M.

110 Hs

Miglio

Salti: Lungo

Triplo

Alto

Asta

Lanci: Peso Kg. 7,260

Disco Kg. 2

Martello Kg. 7,260

Giavellotto Gr. 800

DecathlonConcorsi:

Simonelli Roberto

Simonelli Roberto

Simonelli Roberto

Pedrini Federico

Schena Massimo

Gritti Bruno

Chiuro

Chiuro

Chiavenna

Sondrio

Monza

Carpi

30/09/2007

06/10/2007

06/09/2007

11/06/2005

20/09/2009

21/10/2007

Classificato 46°

Classificato 98°

60 Hs

200 Hs


